
2017-18 CATHOLIC CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 
 

DATE   DAY   TIME  HOME/AWAY      OPPONENT 
11/28/17  Tuesday  5:00       Away    Cohoes 
12/5/17  Tuesday  5:00       Home     Lansingburgh 
12/8/17  Friday  5:00       Away   Holy Names 
12/12/17  Tuesday  5:00       Home   Ichabod Crane 
12/15/17  Friday  5:00       Away   Watervliet 
12/19/17  Tuesday  5:00       Home   Cobleskill 
12/22/17  Friday  5:00       Away   Schalmont 
1/5/18  Friday  5:00       Home   Voorheesville 
1/9/18  Tuesday  5:00       Away   Ravena 
1/11/18  Thursday  5:00       Home   Albany Academy 
1/16/18  Tuesday  5:00       Home   Cohoes 
1/20/18  Saturday  12:00      Home   Shenendehowa 
1/26/18  Friday  5:00       Away   Lansingburgh 
1/30/18  Tuesday  5:00       Home   Holy Names 
2/2/18  Friday  5:00       Away   Ichabod Crane 
2/6/18  Tuesday  5:00       Home   Watervliet 
2/9/18    Friday  5:00       Away   Cobleskill   
 
 
Head Coach: Courtney Trembley 
 
 
 


